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Timestamp

A B C

Email address First Name

11/24/2019 20:27:48 albert.einstein@gmail.col Albert
11/24/2019 20:32:48 marie.curie@gmail.com Marie
11/24/2019 20:36:00 isaac.newton@gmail.con Isaac
11/24/2019 21:33:49 pythagoras@gmail.com Pythagoras
11/24/2019 21:35:54 hypatia@gmail.com Hypatia
11/24/2019 21:38:31 girolamo.cardano@gmail Girolamo
11/24/2019 23:03:45 leonhard.euler@gmail.co Leonhard
11/24/2019 23:06:12 mario.molina@gmail.comr Mario
11/24/2019 23:08:47 louis.pasteur@gmail.com Louis
11/24/2019 23:13:22 john.dalton@gmail.com John
11/24/2019 23:18:08 alexandervon.humboldt@ Alexander von
11/24/2019 23:21:08 immanuel.kant@gmail.cc Immanuel
11/24/2019 23:23:40 carl.ritter@gmail.com Carl
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second Name

Last Name

Einstein

Curie

Newton

(circa 570-495BC)
(cAD360-415)
Cardano (1501 -1576)
Euler (1707- 1783)
Molina

Pasteur

Dalton

Humboldt

Kant

Ritter

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Subjects
Physics
Maths
Physics
Maths
Maths
Maths
Maths
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Geography
Geography
Geography
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Cohort Number
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Training Period

Morning
Afternoon
Evening
Morning
Morning
Morning
Evening
Morning
Afternoon
Evening
Morning
Afternoon
Evening

J
Cohort

Physics 1A

Maths 1B

Physics 1C

Maths 1A
Maths 1A
Maths 1A
Maths 1C

K L
Start Date End Date

9/30/2019 10/11/2019
10/4/2019 10/21/2019
11/18/2019 11/29/2019
10/21/2019 11/8/2019
10/21/2019 11/8/2019
10/21/2019 11/8/2019
11/24/2019 12/6/2019

Chemistry 1A 11/4/2019 11/20/2019
Chemistry 1B 11/30/2019 12/20/2019
Chemistry 1C 11/27/2019 12/13/2019
Geography 1£ 12/2/2019 12/27/2019
Geography 1E 11/5/2019  1/3/2020
Geography 1010/14/2019 11/14/2019



